
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461401004005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,864

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 04 005 00 0 23
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HARR00227
HARRINGTON MARY HELEN

    

Owner: HARRINGTON MARY HELEN Legal: OAKLEY AVE BLK 1 LOT 2 PRAIRIE VISTA SUB HELEN COF FELT 
DECD 86P179

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 62400

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 846.46 846.46 1,692.92

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202498422-1 11/29/2021

0.00 0.00

11/29/2021

146.46

1 146.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

146.46

LOCKBOX

202565934-56 01/13/2022

700.00 0.00

01/13/2022

0.00

1 700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

700.00

Payment Made 
by ST OF KS HO

Payment Made by ST 
OF KS HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005691283                                                 700.00

202771322-3 05/23/2023

942.36 0.00

05/23/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

846.46

0.00

95.90

**********

942.36

Lawyers Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 126892              Lawyers Title                         8752.11

Grand Totals 846.46 846.46 95.90 1,788.82

1,642.36 0.00 146.46 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 7:57:20 AM


