

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 7:57:20 AM

**Tax Unit ID:** 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 10,864**Parcel #:** 1461401004005000**CAMA #:** 146 14 0 10 04 005 00 0 23**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

HARR00227

HARRINGTON MARY HELEN

**Owner:** HARRINGTON MARY HELEN**Legal:** OAKLEY AVE BLK 1 LOT 2 PRAIRIE VISTA SUB HELEN COF FELT  
DECD 86P179

This receipt contains partial payments

<b>Tax Year</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Statement #</b>		<b>1st Half</b>	<b>2nd Half</b>	<b>Total</b>
			<b>General Taxes</b>	846.46	846.46	1,692.92
2021	RL	62400	<b>Special</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

<b>Receipt #</b>	<b>Entry Date</b>	<b>Penalty Date</b>	<b>Code</b>	<b>1st Half</b>	<b>2nd Half</b>	<b>Interest / Fees</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Comment</b>
<b>Check Paid</b>	<b>Cash Paid</b>	<b>Card Paid</b>		<b>AAE/Rev. Paid</b>	<b>Change</b>	<b>Operator</b>	<b>Paid By</b>	
202498422-1	11/29/2021	11/29/2021	1	146.46	0.00	0.00	146.46	
0.00	0.00	146.46		0.00	0.00	*****	LOCKBOX	
202565934-56	01/13/2022	01/13/2022	1	700.00	0.00	0.00	700.00	Payment Made by ST OF KS HOMESTEAD
700.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Payment Made	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt:</b> 2005691283				<b>700.00</b>				
202771322-3	05/23/2023	05/23/2023	2	0.00	846.46	95.90	942.36	
942.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lawyers Title	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt:</b> 126892				<b>Lawyers Title</b>	<b>8752.11</b>			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>846.46</b>	<b>846.46</b>	<b>95.90</b>	<b>1,788.82</b>	
<b>1,642.36</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>146.46</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

<b>Remaining Penalties</b>	<b>Remaining Fees</b>	<b>Remaining 1st Half</b>	<b>Remaining 2nd Half</b>	<b>Remaining Total</b>
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00